1
RC Series  PCB Relays
RC series� Package quantity: 20
Contact
configuration
Contact
capacity Coil voltage Part No.
SPST-NO
Basic
5V DC RC1V-A-D5
12V DC RC1V-A-D12
24V DC RC1V-A-D24
48V DC RC1V-A-D48
110V DC RC1V-A-D110
SPDT
5V DC RC1V-C-D5
12V DC RC1V-C-D12
24V DC RC1V-C-D24
48V DC RC1V-C-D48
110V DC RC1V-C-D110
SPST-NO
High
capacity
5V DC RC1V-AH-D5
12V DC RC1V-AH-D12
24V DC RC1V-AH-D24
48V DC RC1V-AH-D48
110V DC RC1V-AH-D110
SPDT
5V DC RC1V-CH-D5
12V DC RC1V-CH-D12
24V DC RC1V-CH-D24
48V DC RC1V-CH-D48
110V DC RC1V-CH-D110
DPST-NO
Basic
5V DC RC2V-A-D5
12V DC RC2V-A-D12
24V DC RC2V-A-D24
48V DC RC2V-A-D48
DPDT
5V DC RC2V-C-D5
12V DC RC2V-C-D12
24V DC RC2V-C-D24
48V DC RC2V-C-D48
110V DC RC2V-C-D110
Characteristics
Part No. RC1V
Basic
RC1V